
Case 2:13-cv-07663-RGK—MRW Document 30 Filed 05/29/14 Page 1 of 12 Page ID #:l48
A0 120 Rev. 2/99

REPORT ON THE

FILING OR DETERMINATION OF AN
ACTION REGARDING A PATENT OR

TRADEMARK

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks

Washington, DC 20231

In Compliance with 35 § 290 and/or 15 U.S.C. § 1116 you are hereby advised that a court action has been

filed in the U.S. District Court Central District of California on the following G Patents or @ Trademarks:

DOCKET NO. DATE FILED U.S. DISTRICT COURT
Central District of California — Western Division

PLAINTIFF DEFENDANT

DC Comics and Sanrio, Inc. Ufmdings’ LLC (See attachment)

PATENT OR DATE OF PATENT

TRADEMARK NO. OR TRADEMARK HOLDER OF PATENT OR TRADEMARK

 Sec Attached Exhibits

In the above—entitled case, the following patent(s) have been included:
DATE INCLUDED INCLUDED BY

 G Amendment G Answer G Cross Bill G Other Pleading

——
‘—
——
——
——

In the above—entitl ed case, the following decision has been rendered or judgement issued:
DECISION/JUDGEMENT

See attached

CLERK (BY)DEPUTYClERK

Terri Nafisi Madelina Guerrero

Copy l—Upon initiation of action, mail this copy to Commissioner Copy 3—Upon termination of action, mail this copy to Commissioner
Copy 2——Upon filing document adding patent(s), mail this copy to Commissioner Copy 4—Case file copy
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DC COMICS’ TRADEMARKS

Trademark Registration Trademark Registration
Trademark

Bat Emblem

N0.

_1,581_,725

Date

2/6/1990

Bat Emblem

Bat Emblem

Bat Emblem

1,581,593

1,581,659

42119,266

2/6/1990

2/6/1990

12/9/1997

Bat Emblem ETMAN
BEGINS

Bat Emblem ATMAN

BEGINS)

3,299,017

3,110 604

9/25/2007

6/27/2006
Bat Emblem (BATMAN

BEGINS)
Bat Emlilem (BATMAN

BEGIN_S)

_3,326,043

3,313,612

10/30/2007

10/16/2007

Batgg 11

BATARANG

BATCAVE

BATGIRL

BATLINK

1,219,120

34291 749

4,135,575

3,070,999

2,483,295

BATMAN

BATMAN

BATMAN

856,045

12/7/1982

9/11/2007

5/1/2012

3/21/2006

8/28/2001

9/3/1968

828,412

839,561

5/9/1967

11/28/1967

BATMAN 858,860 10/22/1968

BATMAN 1,221,720 12/28/1982

BATMAN 1,652,640 6/30/1991

BATMAN 1,622,749 11/13/1990

BATMAN 6/5/2001

BATMAN & ROBIN

2,457,655

2,171,937 6/7/1998

BATMAN & ROBIN

BATMAN & ROBIN

2 404,4_2;3 11/14/2000

2,245,040 5/11/1999
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BATMAN BEYOND

BATMAN BEYOND

2,76J_67

2,688,_93_5 2/18/2003

BATMAN BEYOND 2,64_9_,865 11/12/2002

BATMAN BEYOND 2,643,418 10/29/2002

BATMAN on Bat Re_p_
ATMAN on Bat Rep II

(Side Face) (3Q)_

Batman Roge R§p_

1 BATMAN THE RIDE

382,770

804 709

11/12/1940

3/1/1966

1,262,504

L§615l3:3

12/27/1983

11/1/1994

BATMOBILE

B E By
Assi nment

BATWIN at
Emblem (outline)

CATWOMAN

#124,961 9/11/1979

1,179 342

2,858,716

3,1_81,586

11/24/1981

6/29/2004

12/5/2006

CATWOMAN 1,052,504 11/9/1976

CATWOMAN 1 565 883

CATWOMAN 1,883,034

11/14/1989

3/7/1995

CATWOMAN 1,966,766 4/9/1996

DAILY PLANET

DAILY PLANET

DAILY PLANET

DOUBLE W Design

3018623

3,066,593

3 3fl,268

1,332 090

11/22/2005

3/7/2006

12/4/2007

4/23/1985

GOTHAM CENTRAL

GOTHAM CITY

§,391g94

3,353,156

3/4/2008

12/11/2007

GOTHAM GIRLS

GOTHAM KNIGHTS

JIMMY OLSEN

JOKER

KRYPTO
THE

SUPERDOG

2,868,577

3,39L195

LL90,6_37

1,052,503

1168306

30614112

8/3/2004

3/4/2008

2/23/1982

11/9/1976

9/8/1981

2/21/2006

9/3/2003
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KRY—oPT THE 1
SUPERDOG

SUPERDOG & S in

Shield & Rep (in Flying
Cape)

KRYPTONITE

KRYPTONITE

LEX LUTHOR

3,018,682

_L066,115

1,2fl506

2,656,768

1,634,007

11/22/2005

3/7/2006

5/24/1983

12/3/2002

2/5/1991

LEX LUTHOR 2,802,600 1/6/2004

LOIS & CLARK

LOIS LANE

3 355,9_18

2,781,372

12/18/2007

11/11/2003

LOIS LANE

MAN OF STEEL 1

MR. FREEZE

ROBIN

ROBIN

1,184,7_02

2g26,436

2,157,292

_1,29z1+617

1,9&901

1/5/1982

2/23/1999

5/12/1998

9/11/1984

10/31/1995

Robin Rep 11

S L_ogo

1,279,991

_1,_197,814

5/29/1984

6/15/1982

S Logo

S Logo

1 182 041

__1,199,552

1 199,630

12/15/1981

6/29/1982

6/29/1982

1,182172 12/15/1981

1,189,376

1,184,881

2/9/1982

1/5/1982

1
1

1,199,690 6/29/1982

1,179,537 11/24/1981

2,226,415 2/23/1999

2,2L378 12/15/1981

S Logo (black) 1,140,418 10/14/1980

S Logo gblack) 1 173,1_50

1
1
1

10/13/1981
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SUPERGIRL 2,023,091 12/6/2005

SUPERGIRL

SUPERGIRL

2,943,fi32

_1,238,334

4/26/2005

5/17/1983

Telescopic 414,623 6/19/1945

SUPERIVLAN 3,615,518 5/5/2009

SUPERMAN 1,070,290 7/26/1977

SUPERMAN 648,647 7/16/1957

SUPERMAN 1,184,822 1/5/1982

SUPERMAN

SUPERMAN

1,175,907

1 180,068

11/3/1981

12/1/1981

SUPERMAN

SUPERMAN

1,2_09,668

1,1_82,947

9/21/1982

12/22/1981

SUPERMAN 1,186,803 1/19/1982

SUPERMAN 1,183,841 12/29/1981

SUPERMAN

SUPERMAN

SUPERMAN

1 189,393

1 248,z;2_2

1,216,976

2/9/1982

8/23/1983

11/16/1982

SUPERMAN 1,181,536 12/8/1981

SUPERMAN

SUPERMAN

1,2_2L718

2,204,195

12/28/1982

11/17/1998

2,419 510 1/9/2001

1,1 @526

1183809

1/12/1982

12/29/1981

1,18_5,853 1/12/1982

1,189,355 2/9/1982

1,200,394

1

1
1

7/6/1982

pic 1,220,896 12/21/1982

L
SUPERMAN_in

Telescgpg 1,182,226 12/15/1981

1
1
1
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